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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
9 0.07%
10 0.07%
17 0.13%
14 0.10%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
25 0.19%
29 0.22%
23 0.17%
44 0.33%
28 0.21%
37 0.27%
35 0.26%
34 0.25%
40 0.30%
47 0.35%
32 0.24%
54 0.40%
77 0.57%
80 0.59%
68 0.50%
55 0.41%
60 0.45%
77 0.57%
92 0.68%
96 0.71%
109 0.81%
92 0.68%
87 0.65%
103 0.76%
84 0.62%
110 0.82%
94 0.70%
104 0.77%
94 0.70%
106 0.79%
112 0.83%
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0 0.00% 13474  100.00% 189.01-190 99 0.73% 2332 17.31%
0 0.00% 13474 100.00% 188.01-189 112 0.83% 2444 18.14%
2 0.01% 13474  100.00% 187.01-188 103 0.76% 2547 18.90%
3 0.02% 13472 99.99% 186.01-187 107 0.79% 2654 19.70%
5 0.04% 13471 99.98% 185.01- 186 96 0.71% 2750 20.41%
6 0.04% 13469 99.96% 184.01-185 98 0.73% 2848 21.14%
7 0.05% 13468 99.96% 183.01- 184 105 0.78% 2953 21.92%
8 0.06% 13467 99.95% 182.01-183 119 0.88% 3072 22.80%
13 0.10% 13466 99.94% 181.01-182 100 0.74% 3172 23.54%
15 0.11% 13461 99.90% 180.01-181 104 0.77% 3276 24.31%
18 0.13% 13459 99.89% 179.01- 180 104 0.77% 3380 25.09%
24 0.18% 13456 99.87% 178.01-179 112 0.83% 3492 25.92%
31 0.23% 13450 99.82% 177.01-178 17 0.87% 3609 26.78%
40 0.30% 13443 99.77% 176.01-177 99 0.73% 3708 27.52%
50 0.37% 13434 99.70% 175.01-176 108 0.80% 3816 28.32%
67 0.50% 13424 99.63% 174.01-175 112 0.83% 3928 29.15%
81 0.60% 13407 99.50% 173.01-174 102 0.76% 4030 29.91%
93 0.69% 13393 99.40% 172.01-173 104 0.77% 4134 30.68%
105 0.78% 13381 99.31% 171.01-172 97 0.72% 4231 31.40%
130 0.96% 13369 99.22% 170.01-171 105 0.78% 4336 32.18%
159 1.18% 13344 99.04% 169.01-170 91 0.68% 4427 32.86%
182 1.35% 13315 98.82% 168.01-169 M 0.82% 4538 33.68%
226 1.68% 13292 98.65% 167.01- 168 100 0.74% 4638 34.42%
254 1.89% 13248 98.32% 166.01- 167 113 0.84% 4751 35.26%
291 2.16% 13220 98.11% 165.01-166 95 0.71% 4846 35.97%
326 2.42% 13183 97.84% 164.01-165 100 0.74% 4946 36.71%
360 267% 13148 97.58% 163.01- 164 108 0.80% 5054 37.51%
400 297% 13114 97.33% 162.01-163 127 0.94% 5181 38.45%
447 3.32% 13074 97.03% 161.01-162 123 0.91% 5304 39.36%
479 3.55% 13027 96.68% 160.01 - 161 119 0.88% 5423 40.25%
533 3.96% 12995 96.45% 159.01 - 160 100 0.74% 5523 40.99%
610 4.53% 12941 96.04% 158.01 - 159 118 0.88% 5641 41.87%
690 5.12% 12864 95.47% 157.01-158 118 0.88% 5759 42.74%
758 5.63% 12784 94.88% 156.01-157 106 0.79% 5865 43.53%
813 6.03% 12716 94.37% 155.01 - 156 115 0.85% 5980 44.38%
873 6.48% 12661 93.97% 154.01-155 114 0.85% 6094 45.23%
950 7.05% 12601 93.52% 153.01- 154 122 0.91% 6216 46.13%
1042 7.73% 12524 92.95% 152.01-153 110 0.82% 6326 46.95%
1138 8.45% 12432 92.27% 151.01-152 124 0.92% 6450 47.87%
1247 9.25% 12336 91.55% 150.01 - 151 125 0.93% 6575 48.80%
1339 9.94% 12227 90.75% 149.01- 150 119 0.88% 6694 49.68%

1426 10.58% 12135 90.06% 148.01-149 119 0.88% 6813 50.56%
1529 11.35% 12048 89.42% 147.01-148 135 1.00% 6948 51.57%
1613 11.97% 11945 88.65% 146.01- 147 122 0.91% 7070 52.47%
1723 12.79% 11861 88.03% 145.01- 146 123 0.91% 7193 53.38%
1817 13.49% 11751 87.21% 144.01-145 130 0.96% 7323 54.35%
1921 14.26% 11657 86.51% 143.01- 144 121 0.90% 7444 55.25%
2015 14.95% 11553 85.74% 142.01-143 122 0.91% 7566 56.15%
2121 15.74% 11459 85.05% 141.01-142 124 0.92% 7690 57.07%
2233 16.57% 11353 84.26% 140.01 - 141 141 1.05% 7831 58.12%
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11241 83.43%
11142 82.69%
11030 81.86%
10927 81.10%
10820 80.30%
10724 79.59%
10626 78.86%
10521 78.08%
10402 77.20%
10302 76.46%
10198 75.69%
10094 74.91%
9982 74.08%
9865 73.22%
9766 72.48%
9658 71.68%
9546 70.85%
9444 70.09%
9340 69.32%
9243 68.60%
9138 67.82%
9047 67.14%
8936 66.32%
8836 65.58%
8723 64.74%
8628 64.03%
8528 63.29%
8420 62.49%
8293 61.55%
8170 60.64%
8051 59.75%
7951 59.01%
7833 58.13%
7715 57.26%
7609 56.47 %
7494 55.62%
7380 54.77%
7258 53.87%
7148 53.05%
7024 52.13%
6899 51.20%
6780 50.32%
6661 49.44%
6526 48.43%
6404 47.53%
6281 46.62%
6151 45.65%
6030 44.75%
5908 43.85%
5784 42.93%



k£ 8
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
122 0.91%
133 0.99%
141 1.05%
122 0.91%
156 1.16%
124 0.92%
118 0.88%
118 0.88%
131 0.97%
134 0.99%
146 1.08%
125 0.93%
125 0.93%
125 0.93%
111 0.82%
115 0.85%
113 0.84%
117 0.87%
107 0.79%
117 0.87%
103 0.76%
103 0.76%
97 0.72%
104 0.77%
105 0.78%
102 0.76%
113 0.84%
76 0.56%
100 0.74%
89 0.66%
93 0.69%
92 0.68%
84 0.62%
75 0.56%
83 0.62%
74 0.55%
70 0.52%
74 0.55%
71 0.53%
73 0.54%
69 0.51%
60 0.45%
57 0.42%
63 0.47%
60 0.45%
36 0.27%
47 0.35%
49 0.36%
38 0.28%
43 0.32%

SR g Ry K FBALg

REoEES B
AN HtE
7953 59.02%
8086 60.01%
8227 61.06%
8349 61.96%
8505 63.12%
8629 64.04%
8747 64.92%
8865 65.79%
8996 66.77%
9130 67.76%
9276 68.84%
9401 69.77%
9526 70.70%
9651 71.63%
9762 72.45%
9877 73.30%
9990 74.14%
10107 75.01%
10214 75.81%
10331 76.67%
10434 77.44%
10537 78.20%
10634 78.92%
10738 79.69%
10843 80.47%
10945 81.23%
11058 82.07%
11134 82.63%
11234 83.38%
11323 84.04%
11416 84.73%
11508 85.41%
11592 86.03%
11667 86.59%
11750 87.20%
11824 87.75%
11894 88.27%
11968 88.82%
12039 89.35%
12112 89.89%
12181 90.40%
12241 90.85%
12298 91.27%
12361 91.74%
12421 92.18%
12457 92.45%
12504 92.80%
12553 93.16%
12591 93.45%
12634 93.77%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
5643 41.88%
5521 40.98%
5388 39.99%
5247 38.94%
5125 38.04%
4969 36.88%
4845 35.96%
4727 35.08%
4609 34.21%
4478 33.23%
4344 32.24%
4198 31.16%
4073 30.23%
3948 29.30%
3823 28.37%
3712 27.55%
3597 26.70%
3484 25.86%
3367 24.99%
3260 24.19%
3143 23.33%
3040 22.56%
2937 21.80%
2840 21.08%
2736 20.31%
2631 19.53%
2529 18.77%
2416 17.93%
2340 17.37%
2240 16.62%
2151 15.96%
2058 15.27%
1966 14.59%
1882 13.97%
1807 13.41%
1724 12.80%
1650 12.25%
1580 11.73%
1506 11.18%
1435 10.65%
1362 10.11%
1293 9.60%
1233 9.15%
1176 8.73%
1113 8.26%
1053 7.82%
1017 7.55%
970 7.20%
921 6.84%
883 6.55%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
53 0.39%
44 0.33%
32 0.24%
30 0.22%
42 0.31%
35 0.26%
35 0.26%
27 0.20%
28 0.21%
32 0.24%
22 0.16%
20 0.15%
34 0.25%
18 0.13%
31 0.23%
15 0.11%
23 0.17%
25 0.19%
20 0.15%
17 0.13%
15 0.1%
15 0.1%
14 0.10%

9 0.07%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
8 0.06%
12 0.09%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
13 0.10%
8 0.06%
14 0.10%
9 0.07%
2 0.01%
10 0.07%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%
1 0.01%
5 0.04%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%

REoEES B
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12687 94.16%
12731 94.49%
12763 94.72%
12793 94.95%
12835 95.26%
12870 95.52%
12905 95.78%
12932 95.98%
12960 96.19%
12992 96.42%
13014 96.59%
13034 96.73%
13068 96.99%
13086 97.12%
13117 97.35%
13132 97.46%
13155 97.63%
13180 97.82%
13200 97.97%
13217 98.09%
13232 98.20%
13247 98.32%
13261 98.42%
13270 98.49%
13282 98.58%
13292 98.65%
13300 98.71%
13312 98.80%
13325 98.89%
13337 98.98%
13350 99.08%
13358 99.14%
13372 99.24%
13381 99.31%
13383 99.32%
13393 99.40%
13398 99.44%
13404 99.48%
13411 99.53%
13417 99.58%
13423 99.62%
13426 99.64%
13431 99.68%
13432 99.69%
13437 99.73%
13438 99.73%
13438 99.73%
13440 99.75%
13441 99.76%
13442 99.76%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
840 6.23%
787 5.84%
743 5.51%
71 5.28%
681 5.05%
639 4.74%
604 4.48%
569 4.22%
542 4.02%
514 3.81%
482 3.58%
460 3.41%
440 3.27%
406 3.01%
388 2.88%
357 2.65%
342 2.54%
319 2.37%
294 2.18%
274 2.03%
257 1.91%
242 1.80%
227 1.68%
213 1.58%
204 1.51%
192 1.42%
182 1.35%
174 1.29%
162 1.20%
149 1.11%
137 1.02%
124 0.92%
116 0.86%
102 0.76%
93 0.69%
91 0.68%
81 0.60%
76 0.56%
70 0.52%
63 0.47%
57 0.42%
51 0.38%
48 0.36%
43 0.32%
42 0.31%
37 0.27%
36 0.27%
36 0.27%
34 0.25%
33 0.24%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%

REoEES B
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13444 99.78%
13447 99.80%
13450 99.82%
13453 99.84%
13455 99.86%
13456 99.87%
13456 99.87%
13459 99.89%
13460 99.90%
13461 99.90%
13461 99.90%
13462 99.91%
13464 99.93%
13464 99.93%
13464 99.93%
13464 99.93%
13464 99.93%
13465 99.93%
13465 99.93%
13465 99.93%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13466 99.94%
13474 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
32 0.24%
30 0.22%
27 0.20%
24 0.18%
21 0.16%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
18 0.13%
15 0.11%
14 0.10%
13 0.10%
13 0.10%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
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